

Bid #2212 – Fence for Wolf Valley Convenience Center

Questions & Answers

1. Is a bid bond required?

Answer: No.

2. It appears that a performance bond is not required, is this correct?

Answer: Correct.

3. Is there a cover sheet for the bid envelope?

Answer: No.